


100%

Гордеев С.Э.
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МКООО Ледамен

САР Калининград

Letiosa Holding Limited 
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Benolita Holdings Ltd. 
Кипр

Siridica Limited 

Кипр

ПАО ПИК СЗ
РФ

PIK Securities Ltd
Кипр

Структура ООО "ПИК-Приморье"


PIK INVEST LTD 

Кипр

100%

0.1%

26,95%

17,13%

15,15%

100%

100%100%

ООО "ПИК-Корпорация"
РФ

100%

ООО "ПИК-Строительные
технологии"

0.001%
99.999%

ООО "НРК"

0.00001%

99.99999%

ООО "ПИК-Приморье"

100%


























































